EARELLIS

THE TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
Academic Calendar 2023-2024

Summer 2024

[Institution-specific]

Friday, May 24

Monday, May 27%
Tuesday, May 28"

Friday, May 31°

Monday, June 17"
Wednesday, June 19"
Monday, July 1%
Tuesday, July 2

Wednesday, July 3™

Thursday, July 4%
Tuesday, July 9™

Thursday, July 18"
Wednesday, July 24"
Tuesday, August 6"

Wednesday, August 7% -

Thursday, August 8™

Graduation Application Deadline
Transfer Admission Deadline
Tuition & Fee Payment Deadline

Last Day to Register for the Semester
(10- and 1% 5-week classes)

Memorial Day — RELLIS Campus Closed

Summer Classes Begin
Add/Drop Begins (10- and 1% 5-week classes)

Last Day for Add/Drop (10- and 1% 5-week classes)
Summer Census (10- and 1% 5-week classes)

Withdrawal/ “Q” Drop Deadline (1 5-week classes)
Juneteenth — RELLIS Campus Closed
Last Day of 1% 5-week Classes

Finals (1% 5-week classes)
No 10-week Classes Held
Last Day to Register for 2" 5-week Classes

First Day of 2" 5-week Classes
Add/Drop Begins (2" 5-week classes)

Independence Day — RELLIS Campus Closed

Last Day for Add/Drop (2" 5-week classes)
Summer Census (2" 5-week classes)

Withdrawal/ “Q” Drop Deadline (10-week classes)
Withdrawal/ “Q” Drop Deadline (2" 5-week classes)
Last Day of Classes

Finals (10- and 2" 5-week classes)

[RELLIS Commencement does not take place in summer terms]



